
 
 

Notice 

The FINAL (PROVISIONAL) ADMISSION MERIT LIST (including all categories) for M.A. in 
ECONOMICS SEM-I (Session 2021-22) is attached below. The students of M.A. (Economics) 
Semester-I (2021-22) are required to pay admission fee (only if their name appears in selected 
list) latest by dated 22.09.2021 as per the following fee structure. After payment of the fee 
through online mode, the candidate is required to send the copy of fee receipt to the department's 
email id: ecochairperson@pu.ac.in. The waiting list candidates will be informed at later stage 
as and when there is any vacant seat. The details of fee are as under: 

 
1. Link to the fee portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 

 
2. Fee code: T0220 

 
Fee Structure for all categories other than SC (Punjab): 

 
(a) 1st Installment of Admission Fee for applicants  

having a qualifying degree from PU:                                   Rs. 8,095/- 
 
(b) Admission Fee + Migration fee & Registration Fee for  
        those students who have passed lower examination from  
       other than Panjab University:                                                 Rs. 9095/- 

 
Fee Structure for SC (Punjab) students: 

 
(a) The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay 
admission fee Rs. 295/-. 

 
(b) The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh and who have 
passed lower examination from other than Panjab University can pay admission fee Rs. 1295/- 
(Admission Fee+ Migration fee & Registration Fee). 

 
Selected candidates are advised to deposit their admission fee latest by 22.09.2021 positively and 
submit the scan copy/clear of fee receipt to email ID ecochairperson@pu.ac.in (in the subject to 
Email must mention "Fee Receipt for Admission to M.A.Sem-1") otherwise your claim for seat 
shall be cancelled and the seat will be allotted to next waiting candidates. 

 
All those candidates whose documents are pending must send the photocopies to email ID 
ecochairperson@pu.ac.in 

 
All the candidates are also requested to monitor the online departmental notice board 
(economics.puchd.ac.in) for all necessary information/updates. 

 
Steps to pay fee online: 

1. Visit the official University website at https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/ 

2. Click on Signup and fill your details 



 
 

3. After Signup, click on Login and enter your login details 

4. After login, click on Make Payment 

5. Select Payment Category as “Tuition Fee” 

6. After that Select Payment Code as “T0220” 

7. After that enter the amount mentioned above 

8. Write in description “Admission Fee for MA Semester-I (2021-22)” 

9. After that Click on “Add” 

10. Now Click on Proceed for Payment and pay the fee. 

11. Download the fee receipt and sent the same to ecochairperson@pu.ac.in 

Notes: i) The candidates in waiting list won't deposit any fee as the waiting will be operative at 

later stage. The students in waiting list will be informed by the department once the 

waiting list will be operative. 

ii) Also the Economic Society and Placement Cell Fee would be intimated at later stage. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks           
(100 % CET(PG))

1 2115006496 GEN Karanveer Pali Ram 74.333

2 2115002036 GEN Rishi Kathuria Sanjay Kathuria 55.667

3 2115002070 GEN Shuchi Jain Mukesh Jain 52.667

4 2115001585 GEN Bharat Bhushan Dharambir 52.667

5 2115012874 GEN Nisha Narender 52.000

6* 2115024514 GEN Satyam Chadha Naveen Chadha 51.333

7 2115000756 BC Ishanka Kamboj Mohinder Pal 50.333

8 2115014929 GEN Arushi Baluni Anil Kumar Baluni 50.333

9 2115010297 GEN Ruchika Sharma Palu Ram Sharma 49.667

10 2115014412 GEN Radhika Makkar Ashok Makkar 49.333

11 2115014838 GEN Sahaj Bhasin Krishan Lal Bhasin 48.667

12 2115014184 GEN Richa Gupta Ravindra Kumar Gupta 48.333

13 2115008901 GEN Aparna Gupta Vikas Gupta 47.667

14* 2115007252 GEN Mahesh Vashisth Ram Lakhan 47.667

15 2115010786 GEN Sonali Lokraj 45.667

16 2115007837 GEN Muskan Goyal Makhan Lal 45.333

17* 2115003941 GEN Pulkit Sharma Suresh Kumar Sharma 45.333

18 2115025288 GEN Nitesh Khandelwal Subhash Chandra Khandelwal 44.667

19 2115017831 GEN Abhiraj Verma Arvind Kumar Verma 44.000

20 2115008677 RAS Mannat Sharma Sudhir Sharma 44.000

21 2115008869 GEN Manika Singla Raghbir Singla 44.000

22 2115016149 GEN Edha Garg Rakesh Garg 43.667

23* 2115010266 GEN Aastha Sharma Mohit Sharma 43.667

24 2115013444 GEN Muskan Kaur Manpreet Singh 43.333

25 2115018873 GEN Vanshika Ashok Kumar 43.000

26 2115014525 GEN Aarushi Sharma Naresh Chander 42.667

27 2115014385 GEN Liza Khurana Surender Khurana 42.333

28 2115020503 GEN Stuti Jain Sulackshan Jain 41.667

29 2115013733 GEN Bhaumesh Kumar Gandhi Surender Kumar Gandhi 41.667

Open Category List (43 Seats)

Panjab University, Chandigarh                                                                                                                                   

Provisional merit list (Overall (All Categories)                                                                         
M.A. (Economics) (Department of Economics, PU, Chd)                                                                                                                                  

Department: DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS
Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

i) Link to the fee portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in                                                                                                 
ii) Fee code: T0220



30 2115015127 GEN Parneet Kaur Hardip Singh 41.333

31 2115009687 GEN Ravneet Kaur Gurcharan Singh 41.333

32 2115009988 BC Shalika Rani Gurmail Singh 41.333

33 2115010803 GEN Ankita Jain Anjay Jain 41.000

34 2115016030 GEN Palvinder Kaur Ravinder Singh 40.000

35 2115014414 OGC Pallabi Nandi Pijush Nandi 39.667

36 2115006716 GEN Parul Sharma Surinder Kumar 39.000

37 2115016696 RAS Inderraj Singh Gill Gurdeep Singh 38.333

38 2115013905 GEN Jhalak Singla Sanjiv Singla 37.667

39 2115001044 OGC Amisha Ashu Bhalla 37.000

40 2115007034 OGC Ishana S Mann Shiv Pratap S Mann 37.000

41 2115017844 GEN Simran Rajinder Kumar 37.000

42 2115011448 GEN Shreya Chauhan Bhupendra Singh Chauhan 37.000

43 2115012879 RAS Jasnoor Kaur Balwinder Singh 37.000

1 2115025662 GEN Shivalika Dahiya Mahesh Dahiya 36.333

2 2115025203 GEN Ashima Rajan Goel 36.333

3 2115024730 SC Akriti Devi Rajender Singh 36.333

4 2115006692 GEN Vibhriti Rohit Dass 36.333

5* 2115011466 GEN Masoom Chawla Mr Sanjeev Chawla 35.333

6 2115019522 GEN Parneet Kaur Gurdarshan Singh 35.000

7 2115001266 BC Ravi Kumar Rajesh Kumar 31.333

Open Category Waiting List



No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks           

(100 % CET(PG))

1 2115024730 SC Akriti Devi Rajender Singh 36.333

1 2115001266 BC Ravi Kumar Rajesh Kumar 31.333

No Eligible Candidate

Category-SC (12 Seats)

Category- Waiting SC

Category-ST (06 Seats)

Category- Waiting ST

Panjab University, Chandigarh                                                                                                                                   

Provisional merit list (Category wise)                                                                         

M.A. (Economics) (Department of Economics, PU, Chd)                                                                                                                                  

Department: DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

i) Link to the fee portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in                                                                                                 
ii) Fee code: T0220

No Eligible Candidate

No Eligible Candidate

No Eligible Candidate

No Eligible Candidate

Category-Defence (04 Seats)

Category-BC (04 Seats)

Category- Waiting BC

No Eligible Candidate

Category-Freedom Fighter (02 Seats)

Category- Waiting Freedom Fighter

Category-Sports (04 Seats)

No Eligible Candidate

No Eligible Candidate

Category- Waiting Defence

Category-PWD (04 Seats)

Category- Waiting PWD

Category-Riot Victim (02 Seats)

Category- Waiting Riot Victim

No Eligible Candidate

No Eligible Candidate

No Eligible Candidate

No Eligible Candidate

No Eligible Candidate



by 30-9-2021

* Admission will be given on provisional basis. Candidate will submit result of final semester

Category-Rural Area Student (RAS) (02 Seats)

Category- Waiting Rural Area Student (RAS)

Category-Boarder Area Student (BAS) (01 Seat)

Category- Waiting BoarderArea Student (RAS)

Category-Youth Festival (YF) (01 Seat)

Category- Waiting Youth Festival (YF)

No Eligible Candidate

No Eligible Candidate

No Eligible Candidate

No Eligible Candidate

No Eligible Candidate

No Eligible Candidate

No Eligible Candidate

No Eligible Candidate

Category- Waiting OGC

Category- Waiting Sports

Category-OGC (02 Seats)

No Eligible Candidate


